ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12176-C-1-4716
12176-C-1-4717
12176-C-2-4718
12176-C-3-4719
12176-C-3-4720
12176-C-4-4711

12176-C-4-4721
12176-C-5-4722
12176-C-5-4723
12176-C-6-4724
12176-C-7-4725
12176-C-8-4726

12176

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME

SHAHZAIN AHMED CHAUDHRY
SHAHRAAN AHMED CHAUDHRY
SYED MUSTAFA RAZA

ANAYA MUZAMMIL

ALAA ZEHRA

HIBA USMAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIL KHOKAR
RAYYAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM YASIR
AHMADULLAH SYED

SHEHREEN NADEEM

AIZA NOOR

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
ISRAR AHMED

ISRAR AHMED

SYED MOHSIN RAZA
MUZAMMIL SAFDAR
FARHAT ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD USMAN HASNAT
KAMBOH

RASHID MEHMOOD
RANA MANZOOR AHMAD
YASIR IQBAL

SYED RIZWANULLAH
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
SAQIB SHAHZAD

CLASS
1
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%AGE
73.33%
80.00%
86.67%
84.00%
84.00%
78.67%

78.67%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
91.11%
91.11%

GRADE
B-
B+
A-
B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12
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