ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12176

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12176-C-1-4716	SHAHZAIN AHMED CHAUDHRY	ISRAR AHMED	1	73.33%	B-
12176-C-1-4717	SHAHRAAN AHMED CHAUDHRY	ISRAR AHMED	1	80.00%	B+
12176-C-2-4718	SYED MUSTAFA RAZA	SYED MOHSIN RAZA	2	86.67%	A-
12176-C-3-4719	ANAYA MUZAMMIL	MUZAMMIL SAFDAR	3	84.00%	B+
12176-C-3-4720	ALAA ZEHRA	FARHAT ISHAQ	3	84.00%	B+
12176-C-4-4711	HIBA USMAN	MUHAMMAD USMAN HASNAT KAMBOH	4	78.67%	В
12176-C-4-4721	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIL KHOKAR	RASHID MEHMOOD	4	78.67%	В
12176-C-5-4722	RAYYAN AHMED	RANA MANZOOR AHMAD	5	86.67%	A-
12176-C-5-4723	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM YASIR	YASIR IQBAL	5	82.22%	B+
12176-C-6-4724	AHMADULLAH SYED	SYED RIZWANULLAH	6	77.78%	В
12176-C-7-4725	SHEHREEN NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	7	91.11%	Α
12176-C-8-4726	AIZA NOOR	SAQIB SHAHZAD	8	91.11%	Α

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded.